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LadyJ Pet Services, LLC

PRICE LIST Effective 1/1/23

Doggy Daycare Daily 7am-7p $35.00

Drop off and pick-up times are scheduled between 7 a.m. and 7 p.m. M-F
and 8 a.m. and 6 p.m. Sat/Sun and Holidays.

(Discontinued after Jun 30, 2023)

Bed and Biscuit 24 hours care $65.00
2" dog $35.00

Cancellations may be made up to 48 hours of start of service.

Cancellations made within 48 hours of the start of service will be

charged 50% of the total invoice for the dates that were scheduled.

Holiday Surcharge $25.00

New Year’s Day, Presidents Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, Independence Day,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day

Pet Taxi minimum 30 mins plus mileage (IRS rate) Hourly rate $30.00

You will receive an electronic invoice via the email we have on file at the
end of each month.

Payment for services is due by the date due on your invoice which will
normally be by the 15 of each month.

Late payments will incur an initial 10% late fee plus an additional 10%
per month.

LadydJ Pet Services, LLC www.ladyjpets.com 703 298-7373


http://www.ladyjpets.com/

